
STAC Building, Mallaguri, P.O. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003
Telephone : 2513095, 2513521

CONTEMPORARY BROKERS PVT. LTD.

Tentative Sale Programme of Sale No. 41 to 52- Year 2025  
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08.10.2025(Wed)

15.10.2025(Wed)

22.10.2025(Wed)

29.10.2025(Wed)

06.11.2025(Thu)

12.11 .2025(Wed)

19.11.2025(Wed)

26.11.2025(Wed)

03.12.2025(Wed)

10.12.2025(Wed)

17.12.2025(Wed)

24.12.2025(Wed)

13.09.2025

20.09.2025

27.09.2025

11.10.2025

18.10.2025

25.10.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

15.11.2025

22.11.2025

29.11.2025

06.12.2025

21.10.2025

28.10.2025

04.11.2025

11.11.2025

19.11.2025

25.11.2025

02.12.2025

09.12.2025

16.12.2025

23.12.2025

30.12.2025

06.01.2026

22.10.2025

29.10.2025

06.11.2025

12.11 .2025

20.11.2025

26.11.2025

03.12.2025

10.12.2025

17.12.2025

24.12.2025

31.12.2025

07.01.2026

23.10.2025

30.10.2025

07.11.2025

13.11.2025

21.11.2025

27.11.2025

04.12.2025

11.12.2025

18.12.2025

26.12.2025

02.01.2026

08.01.2026

22.10.2025

29.10.2025

05.11.2025

12.11.2025

20.11.2025

26.11.2025

03.12.2025

1 0.12.2025

17.12.2025

24. l 2.2025

31.12.2025

07.01.2026

23.10.2025

30.10.2025

07.11.2025

13.11.2025

21.11.2025

27.11.2025

04.12.2025

11. I 2.2025

18.12.2025

25.12.2025

01.01.2026

08.01.2026

24.10.2025

31.10.2025

08.11.2025

14.11.2025

22.11.2025

28.11.2025

05.12.2025

12.12.2025

19.12.2025

27.12.2025

03.01.2026

09.01.2026

(One Day Sale)

Prompt dates as per Tea Board Pan India Auction Norm

Note: Sale No.43/2025 Post Diwali Sale - Fresh Offering Restricted to Fresh 2,400 Lots (Leaf) & Fresh Dust
  lots offerings till Leaf fresh offerings reach up to 2,400 lots.

  No out lots will go in this Sale as Re-print.
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